
Sr. no 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

GAME 

Teakwondo 

Teakwondo 

Teakwondo 

Teakwondo 

Teakwondo 

Karate 

Karate 

Pencak Silet 

Pencak Silet 

Pencak Silet 

Pencak Silet 

Wushu 

Wushu 

Judu 

Judu 

Weight Lifting 

Boxing 

Yoga 

Kho-kho Team 

NAME 

Bharti 

Hoor 

Kiran 

Asha 

Hema 

Preeti jaglan 
Kiran 

Preeti jaglan 

Bharti 

Kiran 

Neha 

Bharti 

Neha 

Innu 

Kiran 

Renu 

Kiran 

Bharti 

Women Achievement 
TOURNAMENT NAME 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

POSITION 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

1st 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

EVENT/VWEIGHT CATEGORY 

53kg 

49kg 

73kg 

46kg 

45kg 

68kg 

50kg 

55kg 

70kg 

Regu 

-55 

Quanshu 

48kg 

68kg 
45kg 

Kho-Kho 

-70 

SCORE 

5 

5 

5 

10 

5 

15 

10 

5 

15 

10 

5 

5*15= 75 

Pritcipal 
S.D. (P.G.) College, Panipat 



Sr. no 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

GAME 

|Teakwando 

Teakwando 

Teakwando 

Teakwando 

Teakwando 

Teakwando 

Teakwando 

Karate 

Pencak Silat 

Pencak Silat 

Pencak Silat 

Pencak Silat 

Pencak Silat 

Pencak Silat 

| Pencak Silat 

Pencak Silat 

Pencak Silat 

Wushu 

Wushu 

Wushu 

Wushu 

Judo 

Judo 

NAME 

Prashant 

Manish 

Krish 

Amit 

|Parshant 

Poomsa Teem 

Tean Pair 

Jatin 

Parshant 

Prashant 

Prashant 

Parshant 

Neeraj 

Mohit 

Amit 

Jatin 

Krish 

Ritesh 

Prashant 

Krish 

Manish 

Prashant 

|Neeraj 

Man Achievement 
TOURNAMENT NAME 

|Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|All India Inter University 

All India Inter University 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 
|Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 
Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

POSITION 

3rd 

3rd 

1st 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

1st 

1st 

1st 

3rd 

2nd 

1st 

3rd 

3rd 

2 nd 

2nd 

2nd 

1st 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

EVENT/WEIGHT 

-55 Kg 

-60 Kg 

-65 Kg 

-70 Kg 

-95 Kg 

-60 Kg 

95 Kg 

Ganda 

Ganda 

95kg 

-75 Kg 

-55 Kg 

-70 Kg 

-60 Kg 

-65 Kg 

-65 Kg 

Nanquan 
-55 Kg 

-60 Kg 

-55 Kg 

-80 Kg 

SCORE 

5 

15 

5 

5 

10 

10 

15 

15 

15 

20 

40 

15 

5 

5 

10 

10 

10 

15 

5 

5 

Principal 
S.D. (P.G.) College, Panipat 



Sr. no 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

GAME 

Fencing Team 

Fencing Team 

Fencing Team 

Boxing 

Boxing 

Wrestling free style 
Wrestling greeka 

|Wrestling greeka 

Wrestling greeka 

weight Lifting 

weight Lifting 

|Yoga team 

|Athletics 

Athletics 

Kabbadi Man 

|Base Ball man 

NAME 

Parshant 

Prashant 

Neeraj 

Prashant 

Parshant 

Ankush 
|Harsh Rana 

Vishal 

Prashant 

Aakash 

Amit 

Hari Narayan 

Vipin 

Man Achievement 
TOURNAMENT NAME 

Inter College Tournament 

|inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

|Inter College Tournament 

Inter College Tournament 

POSITION 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

1st 

3rd 

EVENT/WEIGHT 

-55 Kg 

+90 Kg 

92kg 

-60kg 

72kg 

92kg 

96kg 

109kg 

Long Jump 

10000 mtr 

Kabbadi 

Base ball 

SCORE 

5 

5 

5 

15 

15 

15 

15 

5 

15 

10 

2*5 = 10 

5 

10 

5*15= 75 

5*5= 25 

Principal 
S.D. (P.G.) College, Panipat 
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